Report date: 07/14/2015
Report time: 11:34:44

ADDISON HINES CHARITABLE

ADDISON HINES CHARITABLE

ADDISON HINES CHARITABLE

ADDISON HINES CHARITABLE

ADDISON HINES CHARITABLE

ADDISON HINES CHARITABLE

ADDISON HINES CHARITABLE

CHILDREN'S MUSEUM OF THE

CHILDREN'S MUSEUM OF THE

CHILDREN'S MUSEUM OF THE

CHILDREN'S MUSEUM OF THE

TRUST

TRUST

TRUST

TRUST

TRUST

TRUST

TRUST

TREASURE

TREASURE

TREASURE

TREASURE

CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL THRIVE

CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL THRIVE

CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL THRIVE

CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL THRIVE

CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL THRIVE

CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL THRIVE

CHILDRENS SERVICES COUNCIL THRIVE

STRT/EXP

12/30/2013
12/22/2014

12/30/2013
12/26/2014

01/02/2014
12/25/2014

12/31/2013
12/23/2014

01/01/2014
12/24/2014

01/03/2014
12/26/2014

01/03/2014
12/27/2014

10/18/2013
10/10/2014

10/17/2013
10/09/2014

10/17/2014
10/10/2015

10/16/2014
10/08/2015

06/09/2014
12/26/2014

06/09/2014
12/26/2014

06/09/2014
12/26/2014

06/14/2014
12/28/2014

10/07/2014
10/19/2014

10/11/2014
10/19/2014

10/06/2014
10/17/2014

WXEL Channel 42
Attachment Report(by Spot)
From: 09/29/2014 To: 10/26/2014 Page: 1

LENGTH TYPE IN/OUT SMTWTFS VID/AUD SOURCE PGM TITLE/NOTES

00:00:15 RS NYNNNNN  UC-88 BBC WORLD NEWS AMER
Skip: 0 UC-88 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:15 RS NYYYYYN UC-88 PBS NEWSHOUR
Skip: 0 UC-88 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:15 RS NNNNYNN  UC-88 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-88 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:15 RS NNYNNNN  UC-88 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-88 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:15 RS NNNYNNN  UC-88 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-88 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:15 RS NNNNNYN  UC-88 WASHINGTON WEEK WIT
Skip: 0 UC-88 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:15 RS NNNNNYY  UC-88 BOGART ON MOVIES
Skip: 0 UC-88 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:20 RS NNNNNYN  UC-72 SESAME STREET
Skip: 0 UC-72 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:20 RS NNNNYNN  UC-72 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-72 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:20 RS NNNNNYN  UC-72 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-72 OCT 2014 - 2015 SCH
00:00:20 RS NNNNYNN  UC-72 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-72 OCT 2014 - 2015 SCH
00:00:30 RS NYNYNYN UC-23 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-23 SEP - DEC 2014 (ADD
00:00:30 RS NYYYYYN UC-23 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-23 SEP - DEC 2014 (ADD
00:00:30 RS NYYYYYN UC-23 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-23 SEP - DEC 2014 (ADD
00:00:30 RS YNNNNNY  UC-23 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-23 SEP - DEC 2014 (ADD
00:00:30 RS YNYNYNN UC-23 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-23 SEP - DEC 2014 (ADD
00:00:30 RS YNNNNNY  UC-23 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-23 SEP - DEC 2014 (ADD
00:00:30 RS NYNYNYN UC-23 Time Attachment

Skip: 0 UC-23 SEP - DEC 2014 (ADD



Report date: 07/14/2015
Report time: 11:34:44

CRYSTAL CREATIONS

DELRAY CHAMBER WINE & SEAFOOD FEST

DELRAY CHAMBER WINE & SEAFOOD FEST

EAS WEEKLY TEST

FAU JUPITER ELINOR ROSENTHAL

FAU JUPITER ELINOR ROSENTHAL

FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY JUPITER

FLORIDA ATLANTIC UNIVERSITY JUPITER

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

STRT/EXP

09/06/2014
06/27/2015

10/20/2014
11/07/2014

10/25/2014
11/08/2014

04/30/2007
12/31/9999

10/20/2014
11/23/2014

10/20/2014
11/23/2014

10/13/2014
10/26/2014

10/13/2014
10/26/2014

09/15/2014
10/12/2014

09/22/2014
10/10/2014

10/13/2014
10/17/2014

09/22/2014
10/17/2014

10/13/2014
10/19/2014

09/21/2014
10/19/2014

09/27/2014
10/12/2014

09/22/2014
10/12/2014

09/29/2014
10/19/2014

09/29/2014
10/05/2014

WXEL Channel 42
Attachment Report(by Spot)
From: 09/29/2014 To: 10/26/2014 Page: 2

LENGTH TYPE IN/OUT SMTWTFS VID/AUD SOURCE PGM TITLE/NOTES

00:00:15 PSS B NNNNNNY  UC-103 BEADS, BAUBLES AND
Skip: 0 UC-103 BEADS BAUBLES & JEW
00:00:25 RS NYYYYYN UC-115 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-115 OCT 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:25 RS NNNNNNY  UC-115 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-115 OCT 2014 SCHEDULE
00:01:10 EB NYYYYNN 1104 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 1104
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYY UC-17 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-17 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYY UC-17 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-17 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:20 RS YNYYYNN UC-84 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-84 OCT 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:20 RS YYYNYYN UC-84 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-84 OCT 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYY UC-48 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-48 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NYNYNYN UC-48 PBS NEWSHOUR
Skip: 0 UC-48 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NYYYYYN UC-48 PBS NEWSHOUR
Skip: 0 UC-48 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NYYYYYN UC-48 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-48 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYN UC-48 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-48 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YNNNNNN  UC-48 PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEN
Skip: 1 UC-48 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YNNNNNY  UC-48 PBS NEWSHOUR WEEKEN
Skip: 1 UC-48 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYY UC-48 Time Attachment
Skip: 1 UC-48 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYY UC-48 Time Attachment
Skip: 1 UC-48 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYY UC-48 Time Attachment

Skip: 0 UC-48 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE



Report date: 07/14/2015
Report time: 11:34:44

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT

GED CONNECTION FRI 1PM &

GED CONNECTION FRI 1PM &

GED CONNECTION FRI 1PM &

GED CONNECTION FRI 1PM &

GED CONNECTION FRI 1PM &

GED CONNECTION FRI 1PM &

1

1

1

1

1

1

GED CONN FRI 1PM & 1:30 BY

GED CONN FRI 1PM & 1:30 BY

GED CONN FRI 1PM & 1:30 BY

GED CONN FRI 1PM & 1:30 BY

GED CONN FRI 1PM & 1:30 BY

GED CONN FRI 1PM & 1:30 BY

KLORF INE FOUNDAT ION

KLORF INE FOUNDAT ION

KLORF INE FOUNDAT ION

:30 PRESE

:30 PRESE

:30 PRESE

:30 PRESE

:30 PRESE

:30 PRESE

PBSC 1

PBSC 2

PBSC 3

PBSC 4

PBSC 5

PBSC 6

STRT/EXP

10/06/2014
10/19/2014

09/29/2014
10/19/2014

10/06/2014
10/12/2014

10/06/2014
10/04/2015

10/06/2014
10/04/2015

10/06/2014
10/04/2015

10/06/2014
10/04/2015

10/06/2014
10/04/2015

10/06/2014
10/04/2015

09/08/2014
10/05/2014

09/08/2014
10/05/2014

09/08/2014
10/05/2014

09/08/2014
10/05/2014

09/08/2014
10/05/2014

09/08/2014
10/05/2014

06/30/2014
06/26/2015

06/30/2014
06/26/2015

07/04/2014
06/26/2015

WXEL Channel 42
Attachment Report(by Spot)
From: 09/29/2014 To: 10/26/2014 Page: 3

LENGTH TYPE IN/OUT SMTWTFS VID/AUD SOURCE PGM TITLE/NOTES

00:00:30 RS YYYYYNY UC-48 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-48 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYN UC-48 Time Attachment
Skip: 1 UC-48 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYN UC-48 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-48 SEP 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 PR YYYYYNY 1270 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 1270 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 PR YYYYYNY 1271 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 1271 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 PR YYYYYNY 1272 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 1272 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 PR YYYYYNY 1273 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 1273 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 PR YYYYYNY 1313 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 1313 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 PR YYYYYNY 1314 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 1314 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 PR YYYYYNY 1270 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 1270 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 PR YYYYYNY 1271 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 1271 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 PR YYYYYNY 1272 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 1272 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 PR YYYYYNY 1273 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 1273 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 PR YYYYYNY 1313 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 1313 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 PR YYYYYNY 1314 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 1314 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:15 RS NYYYYYN UC-40 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-40 2014 - 2015 SCHEDUL
00:00:15 RS NYYYYYN UC-40 NIGHTLY BUSINESS RE
Skip: 0 UC-40 2014 - 2015 SCHEDUL
00:00:15 RS NNNNNYN  UC-40 Time Attachment

Skip: 0 UC-40 2014 - 2015 SCHEDUL



Report date:
Report time:

KRAVIS CENTER

KRAVIS CENTER

KRAVIS CENTER

KRAVIS CENTER

KRAVIS CENTER

KRAVIS CENTER

07/14/2015
11:34:44

DCT FLAT STANLEY

DCT FLAT STANLEY

DCT FLAT STANLEY

DON1 DIAVOLO

DON1 DIAVOLO

DON1 DIAVOLO

LAKE WORTH PLAYHOUSE MAME

LAKE WORTH PLAYHOUSE MAME

LAKE WORTH PLAYHOUSE MAME

LATTNER FOUNDATION NEWSHOUR 2014

LEGENDS RADIO
SPONSOR OF GP

LEGENDS RADIO
SPONSOR OF GP

100.3
3910 BENNETT/GAGA

100.3
3910 BENNETT/GAGA

PALM BEACH DRAMA WORKS OUR TOWN

PALM BEACH DRAMA WORKS OUR TOWN

PALM BEACH DRAMA WORKS OUR TOWN

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE 1

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE 1

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE 1

STRT/EXP

10/08/2014
10/10/2014

10/11/2014
10/19/2014

10/13/2014
10/24/2014

10/21/2014
11/07/2014

10/25/2014
11/08/2014

10/20/2014
11/02/2014

09/29/2014
10/03/2014

09/29/2014
10/10/2014

09/29/2014
10/10/2014

01/20/2014
12/26/2014

10/24/2014
10/24/2014

10/25/2014
10/28/2014

10/06/2014
10/10/2014

10/01/2014
10/08/2014

10/01/2014
10/12/2014

10/07/2013
10/03/2014

10/07/2013
10/05/2014

10/11/2013
10/03/2014

WXEL Channel 42
Attachment Report(by Spot)
From: 09/29/2014 To: 10/26/2014 Page: 4

LENGTH TYPE IN/OUT SMTWTFS VID/AUD SOURCE PGM TITLE/NOTES

00:00:30 RS NNNYYYN UC-3 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-3 OCT 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YNNNNNY  UC-3 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-3 OCT 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NYYYYYN UC-3 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-3 OCT 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYN UC-5 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-5 OCT - NOV 2014 SCHE
00:00:30 RS NNNNNNY  UC-5 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-5 OCT - NOV 2014 SCHE
00:00:30 RS YYNYNYN UC-5 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-5 OCT - NOV 2014 SCHE
00:00:20 RS NYNYNYN UC-105 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-105 OCT 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:20 RS NYYYYYN UC-105 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-105 OCT 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:20 RS NYNYNYN UC-105 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-105 OCT 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:07 RS NYYYYYN UC-90 PBS NEWSHOUR
Skip: 0 UC-90 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:20 PS B NNNNNYN  UC-15 GREAT PERFORMANCES
Skip: 0 UC-15
00:00:20 PS B YYYYYYY UC-15 GREAT PERFORMANCES
Skip: 0 UC-15
00:00:15 RS NYNYNYN UC-130 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-130 OCT 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:15 RS NYNYNYN UC-130 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-130 OCT 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:15 RS YYYYYYY UC-130 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-130 OCT 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NYYYYYN UC-31 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-31 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYY UC-31 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-31 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NNNNNYN  UC-31 GED CONNECTIONS

Skip: 0 UC-31 2014 SCHEDULE



Report date: 07/14/2015
Report time: 11:34:44

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE 2

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE 2

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE 2

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE 3

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE 3

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE 3

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE A

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE A

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE A

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE B

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE B

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE B

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE C

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE C

PALM BEACH STATE COLLEGE C

PP I -MANA

TO THE CONTRARY SPONSOR

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS §1

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS §1

STRT/EXP

10/07/2013
10/03/2014

10/07/2013
10/05/2014

10/11/2013
10/03/2014

10/07/2013
10/03/2014

10/07/2013
10/05/2014

10/11/2013
10/03/2014

10/06/2014
10/02/2015

10/06/2014
10/04/2015

10/10/2014
10/02/2015

10/06/2014
10/02/2015

10/06/2014
10/04/2015

10/10/2014
10/02/2015

10/06/2014
10/02/2015

10/06/2014
10/04/2015

10/10/2014
10/02/2015

02/02/2014
01/31/2016

09/29/2014
10/03/2014

10/06/2014
10/26/2014

WXEL Channel 42
Attachment Report(by Spot)
From: 09/29/2014 To: 10/26/2014 Page: 5

LENGTH TYPE IN/OUT SMTWTFS VID/AUD SOURCE PGM TITLE/NOTES

00:00:30 RS NYYYYYN UC-32 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-32 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYY UC-32 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-32 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NNNNNYN  UC-32 GED CONNECTIONS
Skip: 0 UC-32 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NYYYYYN UC-33 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-33 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYY UC-33 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-33 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NNNNNYN  UC-33 GED CONNECTIONS
Skip: 0 UC-33 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NYNYNYN UC-31 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-31 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYY UC-31 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-31 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NNNNNYN  UC-31 GED CONNECTIONS
Skip: 0 UC-31 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NYNYNYN UC-32 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-32 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYY UC-32 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-32 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NNNNNYN  UC-32 GED CONNECTIONS
Skip: 0 UC-32 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NYNYNYN UC-33 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-33 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS YYYYYYY UC-33 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-33 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:30 RS NNNNNYN  UC-33 GED CONNECTIONS
Skip: 0 UC-33 2015 SCHEDULE
00:00:10 PS YNNNNNN  UC-124 TO THE CONTRARY WIT
Skip: 0 UC-124 2014 - 2016 SCHEDUL
00:00:15 RS NYYYYYN UC-13 Time Attachment
Skip: 0 UC-13 2014 SCHEDULE
00:00:15 RS NYYYYYN UC-13 Time Attachment

Skip: 0 UC-13 2014 SCHEDULE



Report date: 07/14/2015
Report time: 11:34:

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS

PUBLIX SUPERMARKETS

TRUE TREASURES INV CLEARANCE

44

S1

S1

S1

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

S2

STRT/EXP

09/22/2014
12/26/2014

09/22/2014
12/26/2014

09/22/2014
12/26/2014

09/22/2014
12/26/2014

09/29/2014
10/03/2014

10/06/2014
10/26/2014

09/22/2014
12/26/2014

09/22/2014
12/26/2014

09/22/2014
12/26/2014

09/22/2014
12/26/2014

09/29/2014
10/27/2014

LENGTH

WXEL Channel 42

From: 09/29/2014 To:

00:00:15

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

15

30

TYPE

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

RS

PS

10/26/2014

Attachment Report(by Spot)
Page: 6

IN/OUT SMTWTFS VID/AUD SOURCE PGM TITLE/NOTES

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NNNYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYNN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NNNYYYN
Skip: 0

NYYYYNN
Skip: 0

NYYYYYN
Skip: 0

NYNNNNN
Skip: 0

uc-13
uc-13

uc-13
uc-13

uc-13
uc-13

uc-30
uc-30

uc-30
uc-30

uc-30
uc-30

uc-30
uc-30

uc-30
uc-30

uc-30
uc-30

UC-82
uc-82

SESAME STREET
2014 SCHEDULE

ARTHUR
2014 SCHEDULE

CAT IN THE HAT KNOW
2014 SCHEDULE

CURIOUS GEORGE
2014 SCHEDULE

Time Attachment
2014 SCHEDULE

Time Attachment
2014 SCHEDULE

SESAME STREET
2014 SCHEDULE

ARTHUR
2014 SCHEDULE

CAT IN THE HAT KNOW
2014 SCHEDULE

CURIOUS GEORGE
2014 SCHEDULE

ANTIQUES ROADSHOW
OCT 2014 SCHEDULE



